ordering guide
Job Name Type
Direct recessed mounted LED luminaries for inverted
T-bar ceilings.
Frosted micro linear prism acrylic lens, prism on
inside of the lens.
High reflectance, low gloss matte white finish.
High efficiency drivers coupled with long-life LEDs,
service life up to 148,000 hours (L70).
SerieS
LengTH
2K-Nominal 2000 Lumens LED System
4K-Nominal 4000 Lumens LED System
6K-Nominal 6000 Lumens LED System
8K-Nominal 8000 Lumens LED System
*Additional Luman Packages Available
RECESSED - LED
Led SYSTeM LuMen
ACCESS PLATE
7/8" K.O.
4L- Nominal 4'
LeAVe BLAnK iF noT SPeCiFied
BPL- Emergency Battery Pack
Additional electrical options
eLeCTriCAL oPTion
example:
3-GDC310 SERIES 1X4
diMenSionS
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.  el Monte / California   Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.  el Monte / California
TEL: 626-454-8300  FAX: 626-454-8399    www.lalighting.com  TEL: 626-454-8300  FAX: 626-454-8399    www.lalighting.com
# oF Led roW
VoLTAge
driVer inFo.
Cri/CCT
1- One LED Row
835- 80+CRI / 3500K Color Temp.
840- 80+CRI / 4000K Color Temp.
850- 80+CRI / 5000K Color Temp.
*Additional Color Temp. Available
unV- 120V-277V
1drdM- 0-10V Dimming
Additional driver options
02-23-2016
3-gdC310 - - 4L - - - unV - 1 /
3-gdC310 - 4K - 4L - BPL - 1drdM - unV - 1 / 840
3-GDC310
4"
11_3/4"
12"
47_3/4"
11_3/4"
 TYPE
 CONSTRUCTION
 FINISH
 OPTICS
 LED SYSTEM
 WIRING
 WARRANTY
 LISTING
Direct recessed mounted LED luminaries for inverted T-bar ceilings.
22 ga. cold rolled steel housing/reflector.
High reflectance, low gloss matte white finish
Frosted micro linear prism acrylic lens, prism on inside of  the lens.
High efficiency drivers coupled with long-life LEDs, service life greater than 50,000 hours (L70).
Universal voltage 120v thru 277v.
5-Year Limited Warranty.
U. L. Listed. Suitable for damp locations.